
2023 USA National Championships Day 4 - (Noon)

Session Results Ring 2

Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Jr Make (JM90kg) TORRES ISAAC SW

NORIEGA BRANDON OK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA GULF

VA

SEA

MI

NCA

LEON ALEX

CHODASH ALDEN

REESE SHAWN

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

WOLPER JONATHON

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Jr Female (JF95kg) RETIZ SIDNEY STX

ACOSTA GIZELLE SW

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE KEVIN NCA

SEA

GULF

MI

NJ

McTERNAN PATRICK

REESE SHAWN

LEON ALEX

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

3 3 Jr Female (JF101kg) FULTZ GEA ALM

OCEGUERA NAYRA CAB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA WOLPER JONATHON SW

VA

PV

GULF

MI

GAMEZ ROLAND

CHODASH ALDEN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

LEON ALEX

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Jr Female (JF106kg) RUIZ GUADALUPE SCA

PEARSON BROOKLYN IN

RED RSC R3 :55

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA McTERNAN PATRICK NJ

SEA

VA

GULF

MI

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

REESE SHAWN

CHODASH ALDEN

LEON ALEX

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

5 5 Jr Female (JF110kg) GARCIA MIA ROZA MT

MARTINEZ SOPHIA FL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SW GAMEZ ROLAND PV

SEA

MA

NCA

NJ

WASHINGTON LATASHA

REESE SHAWN

HOPE KEVIN

WOLPER JONATHON

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Jr Female (JF114kg) HENSLEY ZION ERIE

AGUILAR KAYLEE GULF BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI STEVENSON CORNELIUS SW

VA

SEA

NJ

NCA

GAMEZ ROLAND

CHODASH ALDEN

REESE SHAWN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

McTERNAN PATRICK

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7 Jr Female (JF119kg) GRANADOS ALEXANDRA IL

ALEXANDER BAILEY SAT BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GULF LEON ALEX NCA

NJ

SW

MA

VA

WOLPER JONATHON

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

GAMEZ ROLAND

HOPE KEVIN

CHODASH ALDEN

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 8 Jr Female (JF125kg) MARTINEZ NEVEAH NCA

BILLINGSLEY PATIENCE ERIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PV WASHINGTON LATASHA SW

VA

MI

MA

GULF

GAMEZ ROLAND

CHODASH ALDEN

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

HOPE KEVIN

LEON ALEX

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Jr Male (JM138kg) SHIPP RYAN MI

HERNANDEZ JULIAN IDSR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ MUHAMMAD AKBAR GULF

VA

MA

NCA

SW

LEON ALEX

CHODASH ALDEN

HOPE KEVIN

McTERNAN PATRICK

GAMEZ ROLAND

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Jr Male (JM145kg) VALERIO ESAU AZ

FANT AYDEN FL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NCA WOLPER JONATHON PV

MI

SW

SEA

VA

WASHINGTON LATASHA

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

GAMEZ ROLAND

REESE SHAWN

CHODASH ALDEN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11 Jr Male (JM154kg) McGRIFF TYSON SW

ROBINSON KHALIL PV BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MA HOPE KEVIN NJ

GULF

NCA

MI

SEA

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

LEON ALEX

McTERNAN PATRICK

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

REESE SHAWN

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 12 Ban Male (BM65kg) CORIA ANDREW SCA

AVILA CALEB STX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VA CHODASH ALDEN PV

NCA

SEA

GULF

SW

WASHINGTON LATASHA

WOLPER JONATHON

REESE SHAWN

LEON ALEX

GAMEZ ROLAND

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Bantam Male (BM70kg) ENRIQUEZ SERGIO BOR

PUENTE JOEL STX BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NJ MUHAMMAD AKBAR MI

NCA

SW

MA

PV

STEVENSON CORNELIUS

McTERNAN PATRICK

GAMEZ ROLAND

HOPE KEVIN

WASHINGTON LATASHA

27:30

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 14 Inter Male (IM85kg) LOPEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO NCA

CRUZ ARMANDO GULF BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SEA REESE SHAWN SW

VA

NJ

PV

MA

GAMEZ ROLAND

CHODASH ALDEN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

WASHINGTON LATASHA

HOPE KEVIN

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 15 Inter Male (IM106kg) ANTHONY TYRESE OZK

FLORES DAMON CCA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MI STEVENSON CORNELIUS MA

SW

NJ

GULF

NCA

HOPE KEVIN

GAMEZ ROLAND

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

LEON ALEX

McTERNAN PATRICK

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


