

2023 USA National Championships Day 4 - (Noon)

Session Results Ring 2



Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Jr Make (JM90kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PV	TORRES ISAAC NORIEGA BRANDON WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA SEA MI	BLUE LEON ALEX CHODASH ALDEN REESE SHAWN STEVENSON CORI WOLPER JONATHO		5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29
2	2	Jr Female (JF95kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MA	RETIZ SIDNEY ACOSTA GIZELLE HOPE KEVIN	Judge 1:		RED McTERNAN PATRIC	WP CK	4:1	30:27
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF MI	REESE SHAWN LEON ALEX STEVENSON CORI MUHAMMAD AKBA			28:29 30:27 30:27 29:27
3	3	Jr Female (JF101kg)		RED BLUE	FULTZ GEA OCEGUERA NAYRA		ALM CAB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NCA	WOLPER JONATHON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA PV GULF	GAMEZ ROLAND CHODASH ALDEN WASHINGTON LAT LEON ALEX STEVENSON CORI			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	4	Jr Female (JF106kg)		RED BLUE	RUIZ GUADALUPE PEARSON BROOKLYN		SCA IN	RED	RSC	R3 :5	55
			Referee:	NCA	McTERNAN PATRICK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA VA GULF	MUHAMMAD AKBA REESE SHAWN CHODASH ALDEN LEON ALEX STEVENSON CORI			20:17 20:17 20:17 20:18 20:18
5	5	Jr Female (JF110kg)		RED BLUE	GARCIA MIA ROZA MARTINEZ SOPHIA		MT FL	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	sw	GAMEZ ROLAND	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SEA MA NCA	WASHINGTON LAT REESE SHAWN HOPE KEVIN WOLPER JONATHO MUHAMMAD AKBA	ON		29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 27:30
6	6	Jr Female (JF114kg)		RED BLUE	HENSLEY ZION AGUILAR KAYLEE		ERIE GULF	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MI	STEVENSON CORNELIUS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA SEA NJ	GAMEZ ROLAND CHODASH ALDEN REESE SHAWN MUHAMMAD AKBA MCTERNAN PATRIO			28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30 29:28
7	7	Jr Female (JF119kg)		RED BLUE	GRANADOS ALEXANDRA ALEXANDER BAILEY		IL SAT	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	GULF	LEON ALEX	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NJ SW MA	WOLPER JONATHO MUHAMMAD AKBA GAMEZ ROLAND HOPE KEVIN CHODASH ALDEN			28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29
8	8	Jr Female (JF125kg)		RED BLUE	MARTINEZ NEVEAH BILLINGSLEY PATIENCE		NCA ERIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PV	WASHINGTON LATASHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA MI MA	GAMEZ ROLAND CHODASH ALDEN STEVENSON CORI HOPE KEVIN LEON ALEX	NELIUS		27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30



2023 USA National Championships Day 4 - (Noon)

Session Results Ring 2



Session 1

THU 7 DEC 2023 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Jr Male (JM138kg)		RED BLUE	SHIPP RYAN HERNANDEZ JULIAN		MI IDSR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NJ	MUHAMMAD AKBAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	VA MA NCA	LEON ALEX CHODASH ALDEN HOPE KEVIN McTERNAN PATRIC GAMEZ ROLAND	СК		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	10	Jr Male (JM145kg)		RED BLUE	VALERIO ESAU FANT AYDEN		AZ FL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NCA	WOLPER JONATHON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MI SW SEA	WASHINGTON LAT STEVENSON CORI GAMEZ ROLAND REESE SHAWN CHODASH ALDEN			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
11	11	Jr Male (JM154kg)		RED BLUE	McGRIFF TYSON ROBINSON KHALIL		SW PV	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MA	HOPE KEVIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF NCA MI	MUHAMMAD AKBA LEON ALEX McTERNAN PATRI STEVENSON CORI REESE SHAWN	CK		28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28 28:29
12	12	Ban Male (BM65kg)		RED	CORIA ANDREW		SCA				
			Referee:	BLUE va	AVILA CALEB CHODASH ALDEN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA SEA GULF	WASHINGTON LAT WOLPER JONATH REESE SHAWN LEON ALEX GAMEZ ROLAND		5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
13	13	Bantam Male (BM70k	g)	RED BLUE	ENRIQUEZ SERGIO PUENTE JOEL		BOR STX	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	NJ	MUHAMMAD AKBAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NCA SW MA	STEVENSON CORI McTERNAN PATRII GAMEZ ROLAND HOPE KEVIN WASHINGTON LAT	CK		27:30 28:29 29:28 30:27 28:29
14	14	Inter Male (IM85kg)		RED	LOPEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO		NCA				
		37	Referee:	BLUE	CRUZ ARMANDO REESE SHAWN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GULF SW VA NJ PV	BLUE GAMEZ ROLAND CHODASH ALDEN MUHAMMAD AKBA WASHINGTON LAT HOPE KEVIN		3:2	29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
15	15	Inter Male (IM106kg)		RED BLUE	ANTHONY TYRESE FLORES DAMON		OZK CCA	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MI	STEVENSON CORNELIUS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SW NJ GULF	HOPE KEVIN GAMEZ ROLAND MUHAMMAD AKBA LEON ALEX McTERNAN PATRIO			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27

LEGEN	D				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points